Products of: Authorized Distributor:
Bring the ability to splice right at the conveyor with the Flexco Clipper® Mobile Splicing Center. Our latest innovation
provides mobility of all splicing tools and components required for Clipper® wire hook installation. The Clipper®
Mobile Splicing Center eliminates the time wasting hassle of making multiple trips to your maintenance crib or
spending precious time gathering up the tools and splicing components, making quick and efficient belt repairs
possible in one fell swoop. The Clipper® Roller Lacer® Gold Class™, Clipper® Belt Cutter, Laser Belt Square, and Smart
Clamp™ have dedicated locations that are clearly identified. The Clipper®  Mobile Splicing Center also stores required
accessories, come-alongs, face strips and lacer pins, belt fasteners, Pin Paks™, and other hand tools that are needed

Clipper®
Mobile Splicing Center
Clipper® Mobile Splicing Center Ordering Information
Description Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Empty 24"-36" Mobile Splicing Center CLIPPER-MOBILE-SPLC-CNTR-24-36 107098
Empty 48"-60" Mobile Splicing Center CLIPPER-MOBILE-SPLC-CNTR-48-60 107099
Loaded Mobile Splicing Center w/ 36" Roller Lacer® Gold Class™ CLIPPER-MOBILE-SPLC-CNTR-RLG36 104277
Loaded Mobile Splicing Center w/ 60" Roller Lacer® Gold Class™ CLIPPER-MOBILE-SPLC-CNTR-RLG60 104281
Optional Tow Package
	 – Includes tow handle, bracket, and required hardware.
	 – Compatible with 36” and 60” Splicing Centers.